NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

SRM CODE

NDP0048/20
PRELIMINARY RESULT

ITEM SPECIFICATION

VENDOR NAME

uom

MANUFACTURER

COUNTRY

CATALOGUE
NO.

10

11

12

13

14

4229621000400

4229620300300

4229620401500

4229620401600

4229620200100

4229621100100

4229620401900

4229620402000

4229620402200

4229620402500

4229620402600

4229620700400

4229620100300

4229620100400
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WWW.NuUpco.com

MONOPOLAR CURVED SCISSOR (HOT
SHEARS), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI,
REQUIRES TIP COVER ACCESSORY
PERMANENT CAUTERY HOOK, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI Sl
MARYLAND BIPOLAR FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI SI
FENESTRATED BIPOLAR FORCEPS,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
CURVED BIPOLAR DISSECTOR, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI SI
HARMONIC ACE CURVED SHEARS,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
PROGRASP FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI SI
TENACULUM FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI S|
DEBAKEY FORCEPS MONOPOLAR,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
COBRA GRASPER, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI SI
DOUBLE FENESTRATED GRASPER,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI S|
LARGE CLIP APPLIER, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI SI
MEDIUM-LARGE CLIP APPLIER, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI Sl

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

10f8

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

420179

420183

420172

420205

420344

420275

420093

420207

420036

420190

420189

420006

420230

420327
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PRELIMINARY RESULT
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uom

MANUFACTURER

COUNTRY

CATALOGUE
NO.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

4229620100500

4229621000600

4229621201600

4229621201700

4229621201800

4229621201900

4229621202000

4229621202200

4229621202300

4229621202400

4229621202500

4229621100200

4229620000400

4229620000500
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SMALL CLIP APPLIER, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI SI
ROUND TIP SCISSORS, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI S|
8 MM CANNULA SEAL (10/12 MM CANNULA
SEAL), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
8 MM INSTRUMENT CANNULA, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI SI
8 MM CANNULA WITH OUTLET,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
8 MM INSTRUMENT CANNULA, LONG,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
8 MM CANNULA WITH OUTLET, LONG,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
8 MM BLUNT OBTURATOR COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI SI
8 MM BLUNT OBTURATOR, LONG,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
8 MM BLADELESS OBTURATOR
(DISPOSABLE), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI
S
8 MM BLADELESS OBTURATOR, LONG,
(DISPOSABLE) COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI
S
HARMONIC ACE CURVED SHEARS INSERT,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
DISPOSABLE ACCESSORY KIT, 3-ARM,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI
DISPOSABLE ACCESSORY KIT, 4-ARM,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI SI

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

20f8

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

420003

420007

400077

420002

420254

420004

420255

420008

420009

420023

420024

400272

420290

420291
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

4229541504300

4229541504400

4229541504500

4229621000300

4229621000000

4229620300000

4229620300100

4229620400000

4229620400100

4229620200000

4229620400200

4229620100000

4229620100100

4229620100200
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INSTRUMENT ARM DRAPE, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI SI
CAMERA HEAD DRAPE, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI S|
CAMERA ARM DRAPE, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI SI
TIP COVER ACCESSORY, USED WITH
MONOPOLAR CURVED SCISSORS,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI/SI
MONOPOLAR CURVED SCISSORS (HOT
SHEARS), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI,
REQUIRES TIP COVER ACCESSORY
PERMANENT CAUTERY HOOK, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
PERMANENT CAUTERY SPATULA,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
MARYLAND BIPOLAR FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
FENESTRATED BIPOLAR FORCEPS,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
CURVED BIPOLAR DISSECTOR, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
MICRO BIPOLAR FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
LARGE CLIP APPLIER, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
MEDIUM-LARGE CLIP APPLIER, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
SMALL CLIP APPLIER, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

30f8

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

420015

420273

420279

400180

470179

470183

470184

470172

470205

470344

470171

470230

470327

470401
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

4229620700000

4229620700100

4229620700200

4229620700300

4229620400400

4229620400500

4229620400600

4229620400700

4229620400800

4229620400900

4229620401000

4229621000100

4229621000200

4229620401100

4229620800000
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LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI XI
MEGA SUTURECUT NEEDLE DRIVER,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
MEGA NEEDLE DRIVER, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI XI
LARGE SUTURECUT NEEDLE DRIVER,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
PROGRASP FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
TENACULUM FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI XI
LONG TIP FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
TIP-UP FENESTRATED GRASPER,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
SMALL GRASPING RETRACTOR (SMALL
GRAPTOR), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
CADIERE FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
COBRA GRASPER, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
POTTS SCISSORS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
ROUND TIP SCISSORS, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI XI
RESANO FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
ATRIAL RETRACTOR, SHORT RIGHT,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

4 0f 8

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

470006

470309

470194

470296

470093

470207

470048

470347

470318

470049

470190

470001

470007

470181

470246
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

4229620800100

4229620401200

4229620401300

4229620401400

4229621100000

4229620000000

4229621600000

4229621600100

4229621600200

4229621600300

4229621600400

4229621600500

4229621600600

4229621600700

December 17, 2020
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DUAL BLADE RETRACTOR, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
BLACK DIAMOND, MICRO FORCEPS,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
CARDIAC PROBE GRASPER, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
DEBAKEY FORCEPS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
HARMONIC ACE, CURVED SHEARS,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
VESSEL SEALER EXTEND, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI XI
ENDOWRIST STAPLER 45 INSTRUMENT,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
SUREFORM 60 INSTRUMENT, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI, THIS PRODUCT REQUIRES
SYSTEM SOFTWARE VERSION P8_D OR
NEWER
STAPLER SHEATH (BOX OF 10), COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
SUREFORM 60 WHITE RELOAD (2.5 MM, 6-
ROW), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
SUREFORM 60 BLUE RELOAD (3.5 MM, 6-
ROW), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
SUREFORM 60 GREEN RELOAD (4.3 MM, 6-
ROW), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
SUREFORM 60 BLACK RELOAD (4.6 MM, 6-
ROW), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
STAPLER 45 WHITE RELOAD (2.5 MM, 6-
ROW), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

50f8

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

470249

470033

470215

470036

480275

480422

470298

480460

410370

48360W

483608

48360G

48360T

48645W
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82
83

84

85

4229621600800

4229621600900

4229621200000

4229621200100

4229621200200

4229621200300

4229621200400

4229621200500

4229621200600

4229621200700

4229541504100

4229541504200

4229621800000

4229621200800
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STAPLER 45 BLUE RELOAD (3.5 MM, 6-
ROW), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI X|
STAPLER 45 GREEN RELOAD (4.3 MM, 4-
ROW), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
12 MM AND STAPLER CANNULA (100 MM),
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
12 MM AND STAPLER BLUNT OBTURATOR,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
12 MM AND STAPLER CANNULA, LONG (150
MM), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
12 MM AND STAPLER BLUNT OBTURATOR,
LONG, COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
12 MM AND STAPLER CANNULA SEAL (BOX
OF 10), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI X|
12 - 8 MM REDUCER (BOX OF 6)
COMPATIBLE, WITH DA VINCI XI
12 MM AND STAPLER BLADELESS
OBTURATOR, COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI
X
12 MM AND STAPLER BLADELESS
OBTURATOR, LONG, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
ARM DRAPE, COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI

COLUMN DRAPE, COMPATIBLE, WITH DA
VINCI XI
BLUE FIBER CABLE KIT, COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI XI
5 MM - 8 MM CANNULA SEAL, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd
Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

60f 8

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

48645B

48445G

470375

470376

470389

470390

470380

470381

470395

470396

470015

470341

380989

470361
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

4229621200900

4229621201000

4229621201100

4229621201200

4229621201300

4229621201400

4229621201500

4229621800100

4229621800200

4229620000100

4229620000200

4229621601000

4229621601100

4228150909100
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8 MM CANNULA, COMPATIBLE WITH DA
VINCI XI
8 MM CANNULA, LONG COMPATIBLE WITH
DA VINCI XI
8 MM FLARED/GROUNDED CANNULA,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
8 MM BLUNT OBTURATOR, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
8 MM BLUNT OBTURATOR, LONG
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
8 MM BLADELESS OBTURATOR (OPTICAL),
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
8 MM BLADELESS OBTURATOR, LONG
(OPTICAL), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
ENERGY ACTIVATION CABLE, COVIDIEN,
FORCE TRIAD COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI
ENERGY ACTIVATION CABLE, ETHICON, GEN
11, COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
MONOPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD
(4 M), COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
BIPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD (5 M),
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
8 MM ENDOSCOPE, 0 DEGREE, COMPATIBLE
WITH DA VINCI XI
8 MM ENDOSCOPE, 30 DEGREE,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI
8 MM ENDOSCOPE STERILIZATION TRAY,
COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI XI

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

Gulf Medical Co Ltd

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

Intuitive

70f8

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

470002

470004

470319

470008

470009

470359

470360

371716

371870

470383

470384

470056

470057

400498



NUPCO TENDER: NDP0048/20
TENDER NAME: PRELIMINARY RESULT

SRM CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION VENDOR NAME uom MANUFACTURER  COUNTRY CAT’I\“L‘;’GUE
TRAY DAVINCI XI PROCEDURE 6 .
100 4229620000300  INSTRUMENTS, COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINGl | EXcellent Care Medical EA SUMMIT USA IN-8937-R
. Co. Ltd MEDICAL
TRAY DAVINCI XI SINGLE STAPLER AND Excellent Care Medical SUMMIT
101 4223621601200 )\ - -rssoRy, COMPATIBLE WITH DA VINCI X Co. Ltd EA MEDICAL USA IN-8933-R
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